
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Não classificado
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Nr.
14

199
75

404
95
59
34
15
57

22
38
45
5
4

Nome
Wesley Lopes
Rafael Benavides
Marcio Marola
Vagner Costa
Renato Maia/Lourenço Nil
Antonio Almeida
Bruno Maia
Marcos Matroiani
Ruy Quintela/FábioBittenc

Adevilson Prates
Luiz Finotti
Roque Reis
Thiago Caires/EduardoBel
Kadan Risso/Fabio Bensua

Classe
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TT
TT
TT
TT

TD
TD
TD
TT
TT

Melhor Tm
1:25.100
1:25.168
1:25.176
1:25.431
1:25.681
1:25.903
1:26.529
1:29.130
1:31.598

1:24.310
1:24.787
1:24.843
1:24.931
1:24.967

Dif
-

+0.068
+0.076
+0.331
+0.581
+0.803
+1.429
+4.030
+6.498

-
-
-
-
-

Melhor Spd
88,837
88,766
88,757
88,492
88,234
88,006
87,370
84,820
82,535

89,669
89,165
89,106
89,013
88,976

Na volta
7
2
7

10
7
6
9
7
7

6
3
3
4

10

NCBM
Wibbo
Wibbo
Wibbo
Wibbo
Wibbo
Wibbo
Wibbo
Wibbo
Wibbo

Wibbo
Wibbo
Wibbo
Wibbo
Wibbo

Modelo
Passat
Gol
gol
Gol
Gol
Opala

Opala
Puma

gol

Fusca
Karmanguia

Classificado pela melhor voltaCampeonato da Superliga 10a etapa
Domingo

Class Wibbo

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km

28/11/2021 08:35

10 Etapa Super Liga 2021
   Piracicaba 27/28 /11
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